Australian 100km Championships

(held in conjunction with the Sri Chinmoy 100K)

Canberra, ACT
21-22 February 2026

100KM - Men

Pos Athlete Team
Kevin Muller QLD
James Quaife

Akira Suzuki JPN
Daniel Rak

Justin Makhlouf

Cameron Luksich

Yuki Tamura

Stuart Hughes

9 Mark Brookes

10  Stephen Hargraves

11 Greg Ponych

12 HenryJambor ACT
13  Patrick Aves

14  Oliver Butcher

15  Jeremy Belcher

16  David Sinclair

17 Ben Bromfield

18 Rene Collins

19 Daniil Chechurov

20 Ashley Thomas

21 Kevin Scales

22  Stewart Pope

23  Wade Gervais

24  Josh Johnston

25 James Robertson

26  James Carter

27 Jack Stoll
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100KM - Women

Pos Athlete Team
Rhiannon Snipe ACT
Lindsay Hamilton NSW
Maia Nagy ACT
Samantha Hornby

Sachie Wada

Jasmin Kientzel

Melissa Anderson

Kirsten Queck

Stefanie Cook

Pam Muston NSW
Reesha Sampang
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Mark
9:07:36
9:34:38
9:42:48

10:09:56
10:13:53
10:22:41
10:33:17
10:52:14
11:01:19
11:08:53
11:17:15
11:54:51
11:58:38
12:00:21
12:14:13
12:31:09
12:33:08
12:37:19
13:11:09
13:21:05
13:34:26
13:41:38
13:57:18
14:11:34
14:21:24
14:36:38
14:39:35

Mark
8:40:42
11:17:21
11:36:35
12:08:07
12:36:14
12:47:25
13:37:57
13:43:17
13:43:17
14:07:33
14:47:06



