

## Australian 100km Championships

(held in conjunction with the Sri Chinmoy 100K)

Canberra, ACT

21-22 February 2026

### 100KM - Men

Pos	Athlete	Team	Mark
1	Kevin Muller	QLD	9:07:36
2	James Quaife		9:34:38
3	Akira Suzuki	JPN	9:42:48
4	Daniel Rak		10:09:56
5	Justin Makhlouf		10:13:53
6	Cameron Luksich		10:22:41
7	Yuki Tamura		10:33:17
8	Stuart Hughes		10:52:14
9	Mark Brookes		11:01:19
10	Stephen Hargraves		11:08:53
11	Greg Ponych		11:17:15
12	Henry Jambor	ACT	11:54:51
13	Patrick Aves		11:58:38
14	Oliver Butcher		12:00:21
15	Jeremy Belcher		12:14:13
16	David Sinclair		12:31:09
17	Ben Bromfield		12:33:08
18	Rene Collins		12:37:19
19	Daniil Chechurov		13:11:09
20	Ashley Thomas		13:21:05
21	Kevin Scales		13:34:26
22	Stewart Pope		13:41:38
23	Wade Gervais		13:57:18
24	Josh Johnston		14:11:34
25	James Robertson		14:21:24
26	James Carter		14:36:38
27	Jack Stoll		14:39:35

### 100KM - Women

Pos	Athlete	Team	Mark
1	Rhiannon Snipe	ACT	8:40:42
2	Lindsay Hamilton	NSW	11:17:21
3	Maia Nagy	ACT	11:36:35
4	Samantha Hornby		12:08:07
5	Sachie Wada		12:36:14
6	Jasmin Kientzel		12:47:25
7	Melissa Anderson		13:37:57
8	Kirsten Queck		13:43:17
9	Stefanie Cook		13:43:17
10	Pam Muston	NSW	14:07:33
11	Reesha Sampang		14:47:06